Sile
nt/C
V
 Ra
ng
e
 D
e
c
o
ra
tive
 C
o
ve
rs a
nd
 Inse
rts
Silent/CV Range
Decorative Covers and Inserts
Interchangeable covers and inserts to
change the appearance of both the
Silent Wall Fan and the CV Wall/
Ceiling Fan
19
Sile
nt Ind
uc
t Fa
ns a
nd
 Sho
w
e
r K
its
Silent
Induct Fans and Shower Kits (100mm)
Silent fans are 70% quieter than
standard axial fans when operating
Available as replacement duct fans
or complete as a kit
Basic and timer control options
Physical Specifications
Weight:	 SRD100 Induct Fan – 0.61kg
	 SRD100 Shower Kit – 1.3kg
Material:	 ABS plastic
Dimensions	 Performance Graph
Electrical Specifications
230V~50Hz Class II
Consumption:	 16W
Cabling:	 2 core: 1mm2 max.
	 3 core: 1/1.5mm2 max.
Data Table
	 Performance to	 Sound Pressure
	 BS 848 Pt1 in free air	  level @ 3m
	 m3/h-1	 l.s -1	 dB(A) 	 IP Rating	 Operation	 Features
SRD100	 110	 31	 20	 44	 Single speed	 100mm basic induct fan
SRD100T	 110	 31	 20	 44	 Single speed	 100mm timer induct fan
SR100BSK *	 55	 15	 24	 44	 Single speed	 100mm basic shower kit
SR100TSK * 	 55	 15	 24	 44	 Single speed	 100mm timer shower kit
 * Installed performance with 3 metres of flexiduct
Accessories
GG42
100 external louvred wall vent
available in white or brown.
GFP4.3
100mm Flexible PVC ducting
(including 2 plastic fixing clips).
20
Decorative Covers
Contemporary Inserts
Feature Inserts
Natural Inserts
DECDIS125
Discreet cover and fixing
cradle. Sold in multiples of 10.
DECIFS
Four Square.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECITT
Totally Tropical.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECISTC
Stone the Crows.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECITF
Take Flight.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECIBTEG
Blues Two En Grout.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECIC
Coastal.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECIR
Rhythm.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECILG
Little Gem.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECISVM
So Vain Mono.
Sold in multiples of 10.
DECDEC125
Decorative cover and fixing cradle
suitable for use with Contemporary,
Feature and Natural inserts.
Sold in multiples of 10.
Front Side
147Ø 97
Ø
97
106
69
Foot
Air Flow m3/h
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
St
a
tic
 P
re
ss
ur
e
 P
a
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
180
Cover
Front Side
Insert
56
18
0
16
0
56
37 (max)
Dimensions